LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 38
7/7/2024 - 18:10

Women, 100m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank

APSOLUTNA KATEGORIJA

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

AKSAKDEMIR, IDIL
DAMJANOVA, Sofia

CANSU DEMIRCIOGLUY, SELIN

MILENKOVSKA, Neda
MILKOVSKA, Jana
KOLCESKA, Teodora
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana

. VELKOVSKA, Jana

KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
FRIEDMAN, Anika
KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
NASKOVSKA, Mila
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
CADIKOVKA, Matea
MARTINOVSKA, Ema
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
KOSTOSKA, Bojana
FILEVA, Dora

MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

©o N aOMWNPRE

DAMJANOVA, Sofia
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
MILKOVSKA, Jana
KOLCESKA, Teodora
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
STEFANOVSKA, Neda
VELKOVSKA, Jana
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
FRIEDMAN, Anika
KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija
NASKOVSKA, Mila
STEFANOVSKA, Andrea
CADIKOVKA, Matea
MARTINOVSKA, Ema
HRISTOVSKA, Kalina
KOSTOSKA, Bojana
FILEVA, Dora
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PVK Orion
GALATASARAY

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
GALATASARAY

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Mladost

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
DELFIN

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

STRUGA

STRUGA

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PK Mladost

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
DELFIN

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

STRUGA

STRUGA

Time

1:03.25
1:05.18
1:06.87
1:09.14
1:10.32
1:11.21
1:11.39
1:12.90
1:14.93
1:19.51
1:20.01
1:21.27
1:22.25
1:31.08
1:41.42
1:43.48
1:44.98
1:45.60
1:52.98
2:03.65
2:12.44

1:06.87
1:10.32
1:11.21
1:11.39
1:12.90
1:14.93
1:20.01
1:21.27
1:22.25
1:31.08
1:41.42
1:43.48
1:44.98
1:45.60
1:52.98
2:03.65
2:12.44

Pts

674
616
571
516
491
472
469
440
405
339
333
318
306
226
163
154
147
145
118

90

73

571
491
472
469
440
405
333
318
306
226
163
154
147
145
118

90
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )
SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 38, Women, 100m Butterfly

KADETI
1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:10.32 491
2. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1:11.39 469
3. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:12.90 440
4. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10  Neptun 1:14.93 405
5. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:20.01 333
6. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PVK Orion 1:21.27 318
7. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:22.25 306
8. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:31.08 226
9. NASKOVSKA, Mila 10 DELFIN 1:41.42 163
10. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:4348 154
11. CADIKOVKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:4498 147
12. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:45.60 145
13. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:52.98 118
14. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 2:03.65 90
15. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 2:12.44 73

POSTARI PIONERI

1. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 1:10.32 491
2. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12  PK Mladost 1:11.39 469
3. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10  Neptun 1:1493 405
4. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:20.01 333
5. FRIEDMAN, Anika 10 SC BETA SHARKS Skopje 1:22.25 306
6. KIJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:31.08 226
7. NASKOVSKA, Mila 10 DELFIN 1:41.42 163
8. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:4348 154
9. CADIKOVKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:4498 147
10. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:52.98 118
11. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 2:03.65 90
12. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 2:12.44 73

POMLADI PIONERI

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 1:11.39 469
2. KJULAKOVSKA, Melanija 15  Plivacki klub Vardar 2018 1:31.08 226
3. STEFANOVSKA, Andrea 12 PVK Orion 1:4348 154
4. CADIKOVKA, Matea 15 PVK Orion 1:4498 147
5. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Neptun 1:5298 118
6. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 STRUGA 2:03.65 90
7. FILEVA, Dora 13 STRUGA 2:12.44 73
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